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We offer services of investment trust
management of the funds provided by
third party investors aiming at obtaining
profit by both investors and companies.

To meet declared investment offers, and
In order to ensure declared returns
according to investment plans, Moongil
World allocates funds for Forex trading,
performing speculative operations with
majors and foreign exchange
derivatives.

Your Complete Financial Solutions.




Our Services

Financial Planning is the
process of the proper
management of your

finances.

RETIREMENT PLANNING

We can look at all your
needs like taxes,
investments, insurance
after your retirement.

CASH INVESTMENT

The methods used to
analyze securities and
make investment
decisions.

SAFETY OF CILENT FUND

All client funds deposited
are fully segregated from
the company’s own funds.


https://moongilworld.in/web/

BUSINESS PLAN

[

Registration Activation amount

FREE || Rs 500




Range between 5% to 20%
OFFERS

10

MEMBERS
10

100

1,000

2,500

5,000

10,000

25,000

50,000

75,000

1,00,000

PURCHASE AMT.
500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

LEVEL INCOME

100
1,000

10,000

18,750

27,500

30,000

75,000

1,00,000

1,12,500

1,50,000

NET INCOME
100

1,100

11,100

29,850

57,350

87,350

1,62,350

2,62,350

3,74,850

5,24,850

LOAN AMOUNT

5,000

50,000

75,000

1,00,000

1,50,000

2,50,000

10,00,000

15,00,000

1,00,00,000

GOAL
SEEKER

Attractive
Gifts

ACHIEVERS Smart Phone

M-WORLD
WINNER

BRAND
MANAGER

EMERALD

DIRECTOR

GOLD
DIRECTOR

DIAMOND

CEO

LED TV

Bajaj Bike

Royal Enfield

Maruti Celerio

Swift Dzire

Hyundai

Innova




Terms and
Conditions Free registration, but ID activation fee is Rs.500

A

Total amount of Rs 600/- will be credited
in wallet after activation.




THANK YOU

- T

Www.company.in




