

### **ABOUT OUR COMPANY**

#### Your Complete Financial Solutions.

We offer services of investment trust management of the funds provided by third party investors aiming at obtaining profit by both investors and companies. To meet declared investment offers, and in order to ensure declared returns according to investment plans, Moongil World allocates funds for Forex trading, performing speculative operations with majors and foreign exchange derivatives.



# **Our Services**

#### **FINANCIAL PLANNING**

Financial Planning is the process of the proper management of your finances.

#### **RETIREMENT PLANNING**

We can look at all your needs like taxes, investments, insurance after your retirement.

#### **CASH INVESTMENT**

The methods used to analyze securities and make investment decisions.

#### **SAFETY OF CILENT FUND**

All client funds deposited are fully segregated from the company's own funds.

## **BUSINESS PLAN**



## **OFFERS** (Range between 5% to 20%)

LEVEL	MEMBERS	PURCHASE AMT.	LEVEL INCOME	NET INCOME	LOAN AMOUNT	RANK	GIFT	IMAGE
1	10	500	100	100	-	-	-	-
2	100	500	1,000	1,100	5,000	GOAL SEEKER	Attractive Gifts	
3	1,000	500	10,000	11,100	50,000	ACHIEVERS	Smart Phone	
4	2,500	500	18,750	29,850	75,000	M-WORLD WINNER	LED TV	
5	5,000	500	27,500	57,350	1,00,000	BRAND MANAGER	Bajaj Bike	dis.
6	10,000	500	30,000	87,350	1,50,000	EMERALD	Royal Enfield	ST.
7	25,000	500	75,000	1,62,350	2,50,000	DIRECTOR	Maruti Celerio	
8	50,000	500	1,00,000	2,62,350	10,00,000	GOLD DIRECTOR	Swift Dzire	
9	75,000	500	1,12,500	3,74,850	15,00,000	DIAMOND	Hyundai	6
10	1,00,000	500	1,50,000	5,24,850	1,00,00,000	CEO	Innova	



Free registration, but ID activation fee is Rs.500

Total amount of Rs 600/- will be credited in wallet after activation.



www.company.in